142R Optical Network Terminal
(ONT142R-TAA)
Designed to deliver business services to end-users in free-standing, wall- or
desk-mounted applications, the TAA compliant Tellabs 142R Optical Network
Terminal (ONT) incorporates four (4) Gigabit Ethernet (with PoE), two (2)
analog voice and one (1) RF Video ports. The Tellabs 142R ONT provides
simple, smart and scalable gigabit-speed services in all enterprise LAN
installations, including multi-dwelling units (MDU), student housing, senior,

© 2026 Tellabs Access LLC Page 5 www.tellabs.com
142R Optical Network Terminal Feb-06-2026 81.11G-ONT142R-T-R6
Ordering Information
Tellabs 142R ONT TAA Compliant: 81.11G-ONT142R-T-R6•
PSU Part Number: 81.11P-PWIL81WM•
North American Power cable: 81.11W-C5TYPB-R6•
Orderable fiber mgmt. bracket: 81.11G-ONT142R-R6•
General
The development, release, and timing of features or functionality described for Tellabs products
remains at Tellabs sole discretion. The information that is provided within this data sheet is not a
commitment nor legal obligation to deliver any material, code or functionality.